
Friday, August 8 
Breakfast 

Chicken Patty 
Biscuit 
Fruit 

 
 
 

Lunch 
Beefy Tacos 
Pinto Beans 

Lettuce & Tomato 
Cookie 
Fruit 

Thursday, August 7 
Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 
Fruit 

 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Baked Chicken 
Broccoli Salad 

Rice Pilaf 
Rolls 

Orange Half 
Strawberries 

 

Wednesday, August 6 
Breakfast 

Biscuit 
Ham Patty 

Fruit 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Pizza 

Garden Salad 
Corn 
Jello 
Fruit 

 

Tuesday, August 5 
 
 
 
 

NO SCHOOL 

Monday, August 4 
 
 

 
 

NO SCHOOL 

Friday, August 15 
Breakfast 

Banana Muffin 
Yogurt 
Fruit 

 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Pot Pie 
Garden Salad 

Cookie 
Fruit 

 
 

 

Thursday, August 14 
Breakfast 

Sausage Patty 
Biscuit 
Fruit 

 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Parmesan 

Noodles 
Broccoli w/ Cheese 

Roll 
Jello Cake 

Fruit 
 

 
 

Wednesday, August 13 
Breakfast 
Oatmeal 

Cinnamon Toast 
Fruit 

 
 

Lunch 
Roast Beef 

Gravy 
Mashed Potatoes 

Carrots 
Roll 
Fruit 

 

Tuesday, August 12 
Breakfast 

Scrambled Eggs 
Toast 
Fruit 

 
 

Lunch 
Beefy Nachos 
Veggie Cup  

Ranch Dressing 
Refried Beans  

Fruit 

 

Monday, August 11 
Breakfast 
Pancakes 

Sausage Link 
Fruit 

 
 

Lunch 
Cheeseburger 

Lettuce & Tomato 
Green Beans 

Pickles 
Fries 
Fruit 

 

Welcome 
 

Back! 

Menus for 
August  
2014 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer. 
LIBERTY COUNTY PRE K  

AVAILABLE 

ALL MEALS 
SERVED WITH 

CHOICE OF  
MILK  

NO CHARGE 

$2.10 

 

Breakfast 
         
         NO CHARGE 

.  

$1.85 
 

REDUCED PRICED MEAL .40

Lunch 



Monday, August 25 
Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 
Fruit 

 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Hot Dog 

Tater Tots 
Veggie Cup 

Ranch Dressing 
Apple 

Tuesday, August 26 
Breakfast 

Waffle Stick 
Sausage Link 

Syrup  
Fruit 

 
 
 

Lunch 
Beefaroni 

Carrot Sticks 
Ranch Dressing 

Green Beans 
Fruit 

Wednesday, August 27 
Breakfast 
Ham Patty 

Biscuit 
Fruit 

 
 
 

Lunch 
Pizza 

Garden Salad 
Corn 
Jello  
Fruit 

Thursday, August 28 
Breakfast 
Oatmeal  

Cinnamon Toast 
Fruit 

 
 
 

Lunch 
Baked Chicken 
Broccoli Salad 

Rice Pilaf 
Roll 

Orange Half 
Strawberries 

 

Friday, August 29 
Breakfast 

Chicken Patty 
Biscuit 
Fruit 

 
 
 

Lunch 
Beefy Taco 
Pinto Beans 

Lettuce & Tomato 
Cookie 
Fruit 

Monday, August 18 
Breakfast 
Oatmeal 

Toast 
Applesauce 

 
 
 

Lunch 
Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Veggie Cup 
Ranch Dressing 

Chips  
Fruit 

Tuesday, August 19 
Breakfast 

Biscuit 
Jelly 
Fruit 

 
 
 

Lunch 
Spaghetti and Meatball 

Breadstick 
Green Beans 
Veggie Cup 

Ranch Dressing 
Ice Cream 

Fruit 

Wednesday, August 20 
Breakfast 

Waffle Stick 
Syrup 

Ham Patty 
Fruit 

 
 

Lunch 
Ham  

Cabbage 
Macaroni & Cheese 

Cornbread 
Fruit 

Thursday, August 21 
Breakfast 

Grits 
Scrambled Eggs 

Toast 
Fruit 

 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Nuggets 
Black-eye Peas 

Okra & Tomatoes 
Roll  
Fruit 

Friday, August 22 
Breakfast 

Blueberry-Banana Muffin 
Yogurt 
Fruit 

 
 
 

Lunch 
Fish Stick 
Coleslaw 

Baked Beefy Beans 
Cornbread 

Cookie 
Fruit 

Don’t you have  
enough to do  
already?! 
Breakfast and 

lunch at 

school 

offer all 

kids a 

convenient, economical, 

and healthy alternative for their school-day 

nutrition.  Why not save yourself some aggravation 

and take advantage of this great service every day?  

When your kids join us for breakfast and lunch, you 

can rest assured that they’re eating nutritious meals 

– and your family may qualify for meal benefits, as 

well.  You can apply at any time during the year.  

This school year, why not do your kids -- and  

yourself -- a favor.  Encourage your kids to join us 

for breakfast and lunch at school every day! 

 

Reduced-price meals  $.40 for lunchfor eligible 
students.   

NO  
CHARGE $1.85 

LIBERTY COUNTY PRE K CENTER 
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